Oct 01 2024 (01:04)

India Rail Info

Gitanjali Express (PT)/12860 - SF - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to MKU/Malkapur
22h 48m - 1472 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily

1 |HWH
2 |KGP
3 |TATA
4 |ckp
5 |ROU
6 |ISG

7 |RIG

8 |BSP
9 |Rr

10 |DURG
11 [RIN
12 |G

13 |BRD
14 |NGP
15 |WR
16 |BD
17 |AK
18 |SEG
19 |MKU
20 |BSL
21 L

22 |NK
23 |KYN
24 |DR
25 |CsmT

Oct 07 2024 (01:04)

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Howrah Junction 13:50 21
Kharagpur Junction 15:23 15:28 5m 1,3
Tatanagar Junction 17:10 17:17 7m |3
Chakradharpur 18:08 18:10 2m |1
Rourkela Junction 19:32 19:40 8m [1,2
Jharsuguda Junction 21:53 21:55 2m |1
Raigarh 22:57 22:59 2m (2
Bilaspur Junction 01:05 01:15 10m (3
Raipur Junction 02:45 02:50 5m |1
Durg Junction 03:45 03:50 5m |1
Raj Nandgaon 04:11 04:13 2m (2
Gondia Junction 05:40 05:42 2m |3
Bhandara Road 06:29 06:31 2m |1
Nagpur Junction 07:40 07:45 5m |3
Wardha Junction 08:48 08:50 2m (2
Badnera Junction 10:27 10:30 3m |1
(Amravati)
Akola Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |1
Shegaon 11:58 12:00 2m |1
Malkapur 12:38 12:40 2m |1
Bhusaval Junction 13:40 13:45 5m |3
Jalgaon junction 14:10 14:12 2m |2
Nashik Road 17:05 17:10 5m |3
Kalyan Junction 20:02 20:05 3m |5
Dadar Central 20:47 20:50 3m |12
Mumbai CSM Terminus ~ |21:20 18

https://indiarailinfo.com

NN NDNNMNMNNNMNN=2 2 2

N NN DNDNMNNMNMNNDDNMNDN

115
249
311
412
513
585
717
828
865
895
1000
1068
1129
1208
1303

1382
1420
1472
1522
1546
1779
1911
1956
1965

79
83
50
58
81
46
57
18

598
276
248
205
209
551

14

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




